Dure In: 16 10 2018 MM		171111111111111111111111111111111111111	7
I TO VICE THE THE TO VICE THE TO VICE THE THE TO VICE THE THE THE THE THE THE THE THE THE TH	Jebideseription	Date (N'imo Completed	- Done by
REINONBAMOGREOVA96.14	. SAS c-ling "		
Veh No: GBC DSUCK	B-inell (while this, Alexher)	 	
D.O.A: 15110/2008 14.30	f-Motor Claim Farm	11.1	L
OD / TP Reporting Only	I-Motor 39/0 (Whiteon an	i YF sheize , .	
	1-Photo Uploaded	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
T? Insuret:	Assessment/Survey Report		
	Ass'l Report by Pax/ Hand	O Owner/Whip	
Profetred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / OW: (Tol: F	x1 J
Owner/ Driver (7.82717 , INO(
	rlod: (, ·)	Tell	
Confirmed by : '(1 Dales	Cover Type: (
	Note-Est, Status (WO): N: 0-2	7(1110) 0%, P. 21.70%, P. 80.11	1061
	Warranty: YES()/NO() '1	(431)
Execus: (S) Loading (S),00		1 1000 mg	
Cended Remails and Control of the Co		APPENDAGE AGENTIA	CHANGE A
() Walk-In Chytomar i Customers Infor	rmation strictly Confidential & S	yally NO talet of tebelier",	
() Total Loss Case 10 e-mail Insure			
Drive-in()/Toived-iz() Invoice	1 YES() / NO() 17	öwing Cot (
Remodus III in padine svesigorom	Lacovine of Jacobs and Elizabeth	DALA:TIME)COM plo Udilly	Done by · .
1) ADDIV for Transport Allawanes () 10	Attendance Class C. N.		WIII TO BE SAVOUR BEING TO COME
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C	outway Car ()		
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection	()		
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Reservey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3	()		
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Reservey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury 1	()		
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3	()		PARATANA TERRA
2) QC Check / Post Repair inspection 3) Upload Reservey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury 1	() .		THART THE TELEVISION OF THE TE
2) QC Check / Post Repair inspection 3) Upload Reservey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury 1	() .		PLACE TO THE PLACE OF THE PLACE
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Reservey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury 1	() .		Park Tree (Tree)
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury 1 Prior Tunal Ractions		Assessment variables of visited to be set of	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury 1	() . OOO) () Involce Fire	Donauon Chreedis	Spirits in (Spirits)
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury 1 Prior Tunal Ractions	() OOO) () Inverse President () And Asseldent ()	Danatroni Chreelist	Spirites (Charlist)
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 53 Injury 1 MAIGO 6705** University 25th ed note:	() ()	Dension Greekist St. St. St. St. St. St. St. St. St. St	Spiles (Spiles (Spiles))
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 53 Injury 1 Distripation Actions Limbary & Estions Limbary & Estio	()	Danatroni Chreekiisi Mark Casarrana (300): The (31 Alicument (3100): The (31 Company (3100): The (31 Trough Survey (Fesurvey)	Aprilles (L. Aprilles) Aprill
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 53 Injury 1 MAIGO 6705 Junuary 1 2200 Culture Inver/Owner:	Involce Free () FT Fellow: For claiming () TR, Resign	Dana(Fank Chreek) 31 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	\$2 \$2 \$3 \$3 \$3 \$3 \$3 \$3 \$3 \$3 \$3 \$3 \$3 \$3 \$3
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Reservey Photo [Repair Cost > 53 Injury 1 Discussion Ashers Injury 1 Injury	Involve Pre Involve Pre Involve Pre I) AR (Asolder 2) DA: Demais () FT Fellow: () FT Fellow: () TR New pre () TR New pre () NTUC Addit	Danguon Chreekisi Maka Danguon Chreekisi Maka Reporting (300); INC (310 Fit and the second of the second Fit and the second of the second of the second Reports Survey (February) Incomes Survey (February) Incomes Survey (February)	(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 /////// //////// /////////// ////////	Involce Free Strains (1) AR (Assidue Strains (1) Assidue Strains (1) Assidue Strains (1) Ar (Assidue Strains (1) Assidue Strains (1) Assidue Strains (1) Ar (Assidue Strains (1) Assidue S	Donalion Chrockist Make Constitution (200) Altermed (200); INC (310); INC (3	(A)
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 53 Injury I Distributed Assertation Strict/Owner: Smiset No: Smiset N	Investigation () Investigation	Dang(Fork Chreek) \$1 200 (According to the Chreek Control of the Chreek	130 130 130 130 130 130 130
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury I Prior Type Results and the second of t	() ()	Dona (Dona Chro Rist) Market (Sport of Chronia Chr	313 319 313 313 313 313 313 313 313 313
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 INJURY I Prior Type Last Control Injury I Prior Type Last Control Injury I Prior Type Last Control Injury I C. Checked by (Bugr-In-Charge):	() ()	Dona(In michroRist) Dona(In michroRist) Repording (300); Alterment (5100); Incough Survey (France) Incough Survey (F	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation. 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

16/10/2018 17:17 Date Of Report 15/10/2018 14:30 Date Of Accident

ALONG BUKIT BATOK CENTRAL LINK Exact Location Of Accident

SINGAPORE Country/State of Loss

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

GBC2914K Vehicle Registration Number

Insured/Policyholder

TAK PO PTE LTD Name Of Registered Owner 200303107H Co Reg No

PS.SIM8589@GMAIL.COM Email Address (LOCAL) +65-85339943 Mobile Phone No OFFICE-85339943 Alternative Phone No.

Vehicle Particulars

NISSAN Manufacturer NV200 Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

WORKING PURPOSES

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No. Please state action to be taken

REPORTING ONLY

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Insurance Company

MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD, Name of Insurance Company

COMPREHENSIVE Type Of Coverage

NO Fleet Policy

A 28816853 MKC Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

SIM PUA SENG Name of Driver S0188589H NRIC No. 13/12/1954 Date Of Birth OUTDOOR Occupation 07/08/1975 Date Of Driving Pass

43 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS Driving Experience

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-85339943 Mobile Number

Fax Number

OTHERS-85339943 Contact Number

PS.SIM8589@GMAIL.COM EMail Address

Address

BLK 522 ANG MO KIO AVENUE 5

#12-4196

Postcode

560522

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes.Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN (TYPE OF COLLISION IS HEAD TO SIDE)

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKZ8271P

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

LEXUS 300

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Tak Po Pte Ltd

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is northe policyholder)

Date & Time:

16/10/18

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

ON 15/10/2018 TWOS PRIVING MY VAN GBC29/4K
GLORIS BUKZI BOOK CHUNDAL LINK FURT AL THE
EN RANCH OF WHIS MOLL I FALL A HUMD FROM
MY RIGHT DAID I STOP MY VAN & SAW D'COR
SKT 82718 BANG ONDO VH4 RUAR RIGHT SIDE DE
my you so the cool owner Ask min to go
TO the WORKSHOP THAT ALL.

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Tak Po Pte Ltd

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

briver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Name:
NRIC/FIN No.:

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIE	DENT DATE: 15/10/18/10D/MM/YY	YY), TIME:(14:30)(HH:MM)
LOCAT	110N: B.t. Batok Central L	inc
Ti-	DETAILS OF VEHICLE a) VEHICLE NUMBER: CBC 2914 b) INSURANCE COMPANY: TAK PO- c) POLICY NUMBER: A 288 16853 a) POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD POLICY PE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV /VAN / LOI g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMER H) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME:	ARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE & THEFT) RRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS) RCIAL / MOTORCYCLE / SURANCE (YES/NO)
2.	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / INSURED / POLICY HOLDER A) NAME: 9 PO PLE LTC! b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S 0188589+ c) ADDRESS: 20030310	[MALE / FEMALE]
Ta. 14	· CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY	HOLDER
Who of passongs (Including divor)	DRIVER GINAME: SIM PUQ SONA BINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S 0 1885891 + CLADDRESS: BIC 5-22 Ang mo K	(MALE / FEMALE)
W.	e)OCCUPATION: (13/12/1964)(0	-1945
. 4.	WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INS	WITH INSURED:
5.	DIWEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING	S / OTHERS
6. 7.	b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WE / OTHERS WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO) D)REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO)	ON
Salar of Waterouge	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE O) VEHICLE NUMBER: SK 2 8271 P	
s. latinating is it is	b) DRIVER'S NAME.	CONTACT:
9.	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	MODEL:
The fundamental services	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	CONTACT:

EMBIL = PS. Sim 8589 @ gmail com VIOEO =

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. SO188589H



SIM PUA SENG

CHINESE

13-12-1954 SINGAPORE





4880491

WIIC No. S0188589H

05-09-2012

APT BLK 522 ANG MO KIO AVENUE 5 #12-4196 SINGAPORE 550522

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES) PASS DATE Motor Cars and Motor Tractors the weight of which unladen does not exceed 2500 kilograms 07 Aug 1975 Class 3 NP 428A



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. 4 Shenton Way, # 21-01, SGX Centre 2, Singapore 068807 Tel +65-6827 7888, Fax +65-6827 7800 Co. Reg. No. 200412212G GST Reg. No. 20-0412212G

Certificate of Insurance

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA) - THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (FEDERATION OF MALAYSIA) THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION) (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORÉ)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISK AND COMPENSATION) RULES. 1996 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE) OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF.

Form M. 2.300

Goods Carrying Vehicle - Sch I

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Comprehensive

Certificate No. A 28815853 MKC

Excess: SGD500

1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle GBC2914K

2. Name of Policyholder

Tak Po Pte Ltd

3. Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act 28/10/2017

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

27/10/2018

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

Any other person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the Policyholder's permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to use*

C3

Use in connection with the Policyholder's business. Use for the carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business. Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes,

The Policy does not cover

(1) Use for hire or reward or for racing pace-making reliability trial or speed-testing.

(2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

This Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to the Insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a Statutory Declaration to that effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offence under the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189).

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

> MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Approved Insurers

> > for Chief Executive Officer